
MAIN BENEFITS

With more than 20 years of experience, Vircell offers ELISA kits for detecting specific antibodies against Herpes virus, 
TORCH and a wide range of infectious agents causing respiratory diseases and sexually transmitted diseases, among 
others, in human serum/plasma samples.

ELISA KITS
For antibody 
detection of 
infectious diseases

• Ready-to-use reagents.
• No sample predilution required.
• Colour-coded plates with individual break-apart wells.
• Semiquantitative protocols available for some parameters.
• μ-Capture technique for TORCH, Dengue and Parvovirus IgM determinations.
• G/M kits allow for customized testing of IgG and/or IgM.

OTHER THINGS THAT MATTER
• Suitable for all automated ELISA systems.
• In-house production of high-quality antigens.
• Featured in more than 120 scientific publications.
• Vircell takes part in External Quality Control Programs.

A SOLUTION FOR ALL
• Bacterial Respiratory Infections
• Viral Respiratory Infections
• TORCH Infections
• Vaccine-preventable Infections
• Vector-borne Infections
• Sexually Transmitted Infections
• Zoonotic Infections



ELISA KITS FOR A WIDE RANGE OF INFECTIOUS DISEASES

CHLAMYDIA ELISA IgG/IgM
CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE ELISA IgA
CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE ELISA IgG (incl. calibrators)
CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE ELISA IgM
COXIELLA BURNETII ELISA IgG
COXIELLA BURNETII ELISA IgM
LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA SG 1 ELISA IgG
LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA SG 1 ELISA IgM
LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA SG 1-6 ELISA IgG+IgM
MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE ELISA IgG
MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE ELISA IgG/IgM
MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE ELISA IgM
PNEUMOBACT ELISA IgM

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS ELISA IgG (includes calibrators)
CYTOMEGALOVIRUS ELISA IgM CAPTURE
HERPES SIMPLEX 1 ELISA IgG/IgM (gG1 recombinant)
HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 ELISA IgG/IgM
HERPES SIMPLEX 2 ELISA IgG/IgM (gG2 purified)
RUBELLA ELISA IgG (includes calibrators)
RUBELLA ELISA IgM CAPTURE
TOXOPLASMA ELISA IgG (includes calibrators)
TOXOPLASMA ELISA IgM CAPTURE

CHAGAS ELISA IgG+IgM
CHIKUNGUNYA ELISA IgG
CHIKUNGUNYA ELISA IgM
DENGUE ELISA IgG
DENGUE ELISA IgM CAPTURE
LEISHMANIA ELISA IgG+IgM
RICKETTSIA CONORII ELISA IgG/IgM
ZIKA ELISA IgG
ZIKA ELISA IgM

EPSTEIN-BARR EA ELISA IgG
EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA ELISA IgG
EPSTEIN-BARR VCA ELISA IgG
EPSTEIN-BARR VCA ELISA IgM
HELICOBACTER PYLORI ELISA IgA (incl. calibrators)
HELICOBACTER PYLORI ELISA IgG (incl. calibrators)
LEPTOSPIRA ELISA IgM
PARVOVIRUS ELISA IgG
PARVOVIRUS ELISA IgM CAPTURE

CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS ELISA IgA
CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS ELISA IgG/IgM
SYPHILIS ELISA IgG
SYPHILIS ELISA IgG+IgM

BRUCELLA ELISA IgG
BRUCELLA ELISA IgM
HYDATIDOSIS ELISA IgG

MEASLES ELISA IgG/IgM
MUMPS ELISA IgG/IgM
TETANUS ELISA IgG (includes calibrators)
VARICELLA-ZOSTER ELISA IgG/IgM

G/M1003
A1007
G1007
M1007
G1001
M1001
G1000
M1000
T1001
G1002
G/M1015
M1002
M1040

G1004
M1004
G/M1012
G/M1016
G/M1013
G1026
M1026
G1027
M1027

ADENOVIRUS ELISA IgG/IgM
INFLUENZA A ELISA IgG/IgM
INFLUENZA B ELISA IgG/IgM
PARAINFLUENZA 1 ELISA IgG/IgM
PARAINFLUENZA 2 ELISA IgG/IgM
PARAINFLUENZA 3 ELISA IgG/IgM
RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS ELISA IgG/IgM

G/M1004
G/M1007
G/M1008
G/M1009
G/M1010
G/M1011
G/M1006

T1020
G1010
M1010
G1018
M1018
T1000
G/M1005
G1023
M1023

G1205
G1105
G1005
M1005
A1022
G1022
M1003
G1031
M1031

A1017
G/M1017
G1060
T1060

G1003
M1006
G1006

G/M1001
G/M1014
G1008
G/M1002

BACTERIAL RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS

VACCINE-PREVENTABLE INFECTIONS

TORCH INFECTIONS

VECTOR-BORNE INFECTIONS

VIRAL RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS

SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED INFECTIONS

ZOONOTIC INFECTIONS

OTHER INFECTIONS

ELISA SORBENT (2 x 1.2 ml)
ELISA SORBENT (100 ml)
SERUM DILUENT FOR ELISA KITS (500 ml)
WASH BUFFER FOR ELISA KITS (500 ml 20x)

S001
S001-100
B003
B001

OTHER ELISA PRODUCTS
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L. pneumophila sg 1, M. pneumoniae, C. burnetii and C. pneumoniae
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